WATTSTOPPER®
FIXTURE SENSORS & CONTROLS
Description
The FSP-2x1 sensors provide multi-level control based on motion
and/or daylight contribution. They control 0-10 VDC LED drivers
or dimming ballasts, as well as non-dimming ballasts and, with
an FSP-Lx Lens, are rated for wet and cold locations. All control

FSP-221 Dimming Wiring FSP-221 Non-Dimming Wiring
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Description Input Voltage
FSP-201 White Fixture mount PIR motion sensor 12–32VDC
FSP-201-U White Fixture mount PIR motion sensor, BAA/TAA compliant*
FSP-211 White Fixture mount PIR motion sensor 120/277VAC, 50/60Hz or 230VAC, 50Hz
FSP-211-U White Fixture mount PIR motion sensor, BAA/TAA compliant*
FSP-221 White Fixture mount PIR motion sensor 100–347VAC (single phase) or
208/230/480VAC(phase-to-phase); 50/60Hz
FSP-L2 White 360° lens, maximum coverage 48’ diameter from 8’ height
FSP-L2-B Black
FSP-L2-BR Brown